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Pl R KRR B R4 T 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
fi R 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
)RR E M HilE AT PR A 68,544.00 0.00 68,544.00
EIYR 20,988.00 0.00 20,988.00
MRS 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
Pl T E R R A 5,040.00 0.00 5,040.00
MLr e 20,988.00 0:00 20,988.00
e H PG A 7] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
JEFRTIHET (#555) 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
oA 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HREERT 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
PR-FikIN 15,900.00 0.00 15,900.00
TEMSARHT T 8,250.00 0.00 8,250.00
T hAm4: 193,210.00 0.00 193,210.00
LA 5E 444 9,204,591.10 4,662.00 9,199,929.10
11,714,362.03 331,178.00 11,383,184.03
ZE 43 750.00 0.00 750.00
B S 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
PR El R 16,080.00 0.00 16,080.00
Skt 11,500.00 0.00 11,500.00
kR4 18,200.00 0.00 18,200.00
R 9,270.00 0.00 9,270.00
% 18,200.00 0.00 18,200.00
et 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
L 7,128.00 0.00 7,128.00
B4 16,080.00 0.00 16,080.00
WA 25,152.00 0.00 25,152.00
RS 16,740.00 0.00 16,740.00
RIS 15,120.00 0.00 15,120.00
JAE 4 5,994.00 0.00 5,994.00
RN 15,120.00 0.00 15,120.00
ARTH 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
P 33,450.00 0.00 33,450.00
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SECRRERAN ) R4S 4240 B4 440 Fefd 40
4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
18,200.00 0.00 18,200.00
5,022.00 0.00 5,022.00
RN 27,580.00 0.00 27,580.00
SR 1,248.00 0.00 1,248.00
A ik 15,250.00 0.00 15,250.00
JE AR A 403K 1,276,705.72 2,750.00 1,273,955.72
Jeifgtt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HE% 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
W4 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
20204F I R4 413K 31,775.00 1,250.00 30,525.00
202 L4E I IR 43 405K 1,236,230.72 1,500.00 1,234,730.72
ciwa 738,973.70 322,671.00 416,302.70
RIS 53 R A4 168,300.00 0.00 168,300.00
Il AR ME 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
o w4 164,517.70 0.00 164,517.70
S IR THE AR 55,756.00 55,756;00 0.00
FASMRIE b LIS SO R 270,400.00 266,915.00 3,485.00
T 3k el TR TSR b kMR 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
TR 107,923.00 0.00 107,923.00
20234FETA SRR 18,389.00 0.00 18,389.00
)R IR A 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00
HHE IS R A IR A R 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20244 FE 3K 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
oh @ S A R A 5 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
2025541 5T 3K 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
o [ BRI IR A ) 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
R (653475/4F) 62,617.00 0.00 62,617.00
Al 386,168.51 1,095.00 385,073.51
FeAl 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
LEEINA] 52,020.17 1,095.00 50,925.17
sty 87,610.15 0.00 87,610.15
Ll INILITEN -14,825.13 0.00 -14,825.13
[SIRS & C Bt 24.00 0.00 24.00
BRI NTE S 6,041.00 0.00 6,041.00
S 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
=] 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
HXEZES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
A LIE B 0.08 0.00 0.08

5701 L8

I COLEESR L]



AR i R S
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WARBAL: PILTH R R KIS SR L &4t AL T
VRN LA < X KAt 4

TSk A 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
B TR A 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
AT o5 H b 350.00 0.00 350.00
A AR 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
H25 4¢ 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HE 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
JlupE ' 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
R 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
LAWY 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
AT 3,700.00 0.00 : T 3,700.00
Vit : 1,900.00 o:.oo 1,900.00
R0 400.00 0.00 400.00
TR 700.00 0.00 700.00

I 700.00 ‘ 0.00 700.00
T 80.00 0.00 80.00
Ll N 580.00 0.00 580.00
AR 140.00 0.00 140.00
gt R 737.52 0.00 737.52
& it 11,714,362.03 331,178.00 11,383,184.03
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0 0.00 0.00 1,943.84
1 K '_218—:%2’9 80111?0547*1{‘:/55 2022-06-01 160.00 0.00 2,103.84

! Ly P \'{(“h//'
2 .'lﬁll‘/’]?E‘&Ei@@?ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%?ﬁ&@f 2022-06-02 1,144.00 0.00 3,247.84
3 (B BREERIAEES 2022£E5.‘)’;J’IL% 2022-06-02 0.00 720.00 2,527.84
4 %ﬁ“iéim/mﬂﬁg*éﬁ}“ﬁr’ﬂ B | 020-06-02 0.00 1,095.00 1,432.84
5 KT AR 4 2022-06-02 20,000.00 0.00 21,432.84
6 |WBitE TN AT 16K T 456 0 A4 2022-06-06 1,824.00 0.00 23,256.84
7 XIS BRI 23-24-R sl HIE4ATE 2022-06-06 2,465.00 0.00 25,721.84
8 | T LA 115 R 420224F2-5 3 T4 2022-06-14 3,648.00 0.00 29,369.84

9 | ER N SR 135 — B R4i4-6 A Tl 4 2022-06-15 16,500.00 | 0.00 45,869.84
10 |BCR &I IHK R TR ARIES: 2022-06-22 750.00 0.00 46,619.84
11 |2 E K 12754-5120224-2-6 A 4 2022-06-22 23,000.00 0.00 69,619.84
12 |WZ=E K127 4-5 R 31 RiE S 2022-06-22 30,000.00 0.00 99,619.84
13| s ST 2 3 53 A e R I 2022-06-23 0.00 300.00 99,319.84
14 [Hmmbns B T K B % 20224E6 3 T# | 2022-06-24 0.00 1,200.00 98,119.84
15 [SFRRbMF IR BT R 2R s 2 R 20224E6 3 T 2022-06-24 0.00 400.00 97,71 9.2}4
16 [ BRE oA A 20224F6 5 A ) 2022-06-24 0.00 150.00 97,569.84
17 |#148320224E6 A 4 Ih 2022-06-24 0.00 12,350.00 85,219.84
18 |5 fiE B IR A 512022486 H 0 2022-06-24 0.00 3,000.00 82,219.84
19 |4 ¥5 98 £520224E6 A ¥ ) 2022-06-24 0.00 800.00 81,419.84
'20 TR 52202246 A =532 5 LAE ML 3% 2022-06-24 0.00 900.00 80,519.84
21 R E B A RRSEIE R 1120, IR SEIEffiE4 | 2022-06-27 16,080.00 0.00 96,599.84
22 | Ryl FESTA. 6T AR LRI ARIE 4 2022-06-27 11,500.00 0.00 108,099.84
23 |k T 4T SR HEII 55 3. 64 R AR TR LRAE 42 2022-06-27 18,200.00 0.00 . 126,299.84
24 'Hlﬂlﬁ?—?)\ﬁzrﬁwr\!ﬁ 2022-06-30 0.00 107,000.00 19,299.84
25 {FARIRAIE Rl LB T 2022-06-30 0.00 600.00 18,699.84
26 |FHRSLAER FERIF LG TH 2022-06-30 0.00 1,000.00 17,699.84
27 [{HRIRAARIRIR G ol 2 AR R PT LE 2022-06-30 0.00 1,000.00 16,699.84
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20224F6 H

AL T

; = ol 0o N~ X 4 @ £ W 2 F A
] ;&Xﬁ) “?{Tﬁ{}/&’ﬁlm SN 5090-06-30 0.00 1,000.00 15,699.84
29 4\‘}3 S?ﬁh;%ﬁ%ﬁ%):iﬂwﬁ:ﬁ 2022-06-30 0.00 960.00 14,739.84
30 /fd'l‘{’ﬁj\‘"ﬁ&aﬁ%ﬁ}fﬁzﬁﬁ’?juﬂ;IL%’ 2022-06-30 0.00 1,200.00 13,539.84
31 | EE 22022476 4 20 [ 38z T 3% 2022-06-30 0.00 400.00 13,139.84
32 .ﬁ-ﬂ’,ﬁ% e 25 20224F4 7 iR A 2022-06-30 0.00 300.00 12,839.84
33 [ IS E4020224F5 F I H A HE AT 3 2022-06-30 0.00 500.00 12,339.84
34 (I E 42022426 A8 H LI AN IR T3k 2022-06-30 0.00 200.00 12,139.84
35 g[‘j WA RZIRFERIRAT AR KREARE | 059 56 30 0.00 680.00 11,459.84
36 ﬁﬁ;&—?t%&%ﬁrﬁ R/ R | 5005 06.30 0.00 2,500.00 8,959.84
37 IR T Lh R AR B NS AR AR AR 2022-06-30 0.00 1,800.00 7,159.84
38 |fHMRER. L R20224E7 A6 H A A IR T3 2022-06-30 0.00 5,350.00 1,809.84
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¥ N\ Ho A& H | 2l W & W | BFA
0 0.00 0.00 47,882,876.70
1 j ://\'15165/;'%'35‘(’@1—%\% / 2022-06-01 8,580.00 0.00 47,891,456.70
2 ll&zHDEizu%c{{fJ’%z Wrﬁzozzfrsﬁmé 2022-06-01 924.00 0.00 47,892,380.70
3 [WCH RN ST 16 FE20224E3 A il 4 2022-06-01 648.00 0.00 47,893,028.70
4 | BT 384 i 4il6 A Hil4: 2022-06-01 792.00 0.00 47,893,820.70
5 | WEHHE L #739-40-F f4ilis B L4 2022-06-01 1,584.00 0.00 47,895,404.70
6 | LA 19 RIS A A4 2022-06-01 768.00 0.00 47,896,172.70
7 [ﬁi%g‘\liggghgf“mzz ok AU 2022-06-01 5,076.00 0.00 47,901,248.70
8 ﬁggﬁigﬁm%ﬁm&jm100“?7‘5* 2022-06-02 1,400.00 0.00 47,902,648.70
9 |UPEFE TR L #i24-26-F B4l 1-6 3 Fl4s 2022-06-02 14,400.00 0.00 47,917,048.70
10 4{}[# Eéﬁézggggﬁﬁg?ﬂﬁm 2022-06-02 0.00 6,200.00 47,910,848.70
11 ﬁrﬁgg\%gﬁmu&ﬁﬁBM\\%H@DKF SA 1 20220602 0.00 4,800.00 47,906,048.70
12 g;;Lhg;ﬁg%ﬁ%g@lﬁ%ﬁ%*E‘Bﬁtﬁlﬁﬂi’f}E 2022-06-02 0.00 4,780.00 47,901,268.70
13 | A R4 2022-06-02 0.00 20,000.00 47,881,268.70
14 |IFR& 35 K EK25-265 . [LiE5-6 3 Fl4: 2022-06-06 5,440.00 0.00 47,886,708.70
15 'jfgg“ﬁ‘%kﬁ%w%ﬁ’kﬁﬁ‘ AEOAM | 5050 06-06 1,350.00 0.00 47,888,058.70
16 |[fHEGHMEL TR A BRA 7202 % JRIR1E 64 2022-06-06 0.00 9,800.00 47,878,258.70
17 (s R 74 5 R 4202245 1-5 A fl 4 2022-06-07 3,625.00 0.00 47,881,883.70
18 ﬂ%gﬁﬁ%ﬁmJ“&[Z’%xmz%ﬂm 2022-06-07 5,000.00 0.00 47,886,883.70
19 | EBUIERIR20224F4-12 A BEJT 1R 3 2022-06-07 553.14 0.00 47,887,436.84
20 |clR sl g RS R 44-6 F T4 2022-06-08 826.00 0.00 47,888,262.84
21 I MREE L0 R AR TR 4-6 F FH4 2022-06-08 2,574.00 0.00 47,890,836.84
g [N el AR Ol | andigetn 0.00 23,120.00 47,867,716.84
23 gggﬁgﬁgi@Hﬁg‘ﬁﬁzoowcgﬁ’k% 2022-06-08 0.00 47,621.00 47,820,095.84
24 g”;gl%%?}ﬁ}g@%gggﬁgmz 2022-06-08 0.00 38,000.00 47,782,095.84
25 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁpwﬁ EABAE AR 2022-06-09 15,021,045.00 0.00 62,803,140.84
26 g'}j%gﬂfﬁ%”’%\ﬁmﬁﬁjﬁﬁﬁ”” 2022-06-09 0.00 6,000.00 62,797,140.84
27 LJ%d:(—);fg&gmgggg%ﬁ%giﬁ?ﬂ 2022-06-09 0.00 266,505.00 62,530,635.84
28 E}jggﬁig@%ﬁ EIBAE A 2022-06-09 0.00 15,021,045.00 47,509,590.84
29 |kl 34 - A6 A fiL 4 2022-06-13 11,304.00 0.00 47,520,894.84
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30 u%ml—mmp;ﬁ* 2022-06-13 7,488.00 0.00 47,528,382.84
) L Y
31 11&56&2‘?%:&%{5 }'Zjeiﬁinu—ﬁﬁmﬁ 2022-06-13 7,599.00 0.00 47,535,981.84
n L ,“‘f,_‘ -
32 ‘J}LHI*”"“’\H SIRASBAENAME | 5005 06.15 0.00 43,422.00 47,492,559.84
33 [k pa kL 47845 W 4ili5-6 H il 4 2022-06-15 2,464.00 0.00 47,495,023.84
34 | BNEN R K 135 — E widili4-6 A H 4 2022-06-15 15,663.00 0.00 47,510,686.84
35 EES\I?Q]%Z%&TO 252018420214 | 5050 0615 0.00 5,475.00 47,505,211.84
36 g*ﬁ%‘i?;%ﬁgf@;jﬁzsnﬁzo18—20215T:’A 2022-06-15 0.00 3,070.64 47,502,141.20
A E;ﬁ%ﬁf%;@ighﬁmﬁﬁlﬁ:i 2022-06-15 0.00 1,500.00 47,500,641.20
38 ISR & E#2 5 e &6 A fl 2022-06-16 7,568.00 0.00 47,508,209.20
39 ?ggi;gi%gﬁﬁ%ﬁg%gﬁé 2022-06-17 5,505.70 0.00 47,513,714.90
40 g%giwa%ﬂicmjﬁ%mHiﬂmml‘%% 2022-06-17 0.00 14,863,225.00 32,650,489.90
41 |WcFnde B R T 5520224E5 A il 4 2022-06-17 3,304.00 0.00 32,653,793.90
42 | 0% R20224E 4R F K IR A A MK 2022-06-17 0.00 2,327,202.05 30,326,591.85
43 gﬁig%@rﬁ?zm%ﬂic@ﬁ%mEliﬂmu&c 2022-06-20 0.00 800.00 30,325,791.85
44 g@gj@gﬁgmmﬂmﬁ%mEiﬂ'ﬂﬂ& 2022-06-20 0.00 7,000.00 30,318,791.85
45 |k A 127 5 2R 41-3 A T4 | 2022-06-20 3,750.00 0.00 30,322,541.85
46 |WEFIR RO B 1252 R A5 A A< 2022-06-20 800.00 0.00 30,323,341.85
47 SR R 500 TR A A4 2022-06-20 624.00 0.00 30,323,965.85
48 |EF bk FEb B R 4-6 A Fil 4 2022-06-20 3,900.00 0.00 30,327,865.85
49 (B ZE RS m L Ere0- R T ilio-6 A4 2022-06-20 1,584.00 0.00 30,329,449.85
50 |Wssk TR #T5 1-52-F Hiili5-6 4 il 4: 2022-06-20 4,608.00 0.00 30,334,057.85
51 IR NTERFK20 S T4l HE5-6 A4 | 2022-06-20 5,000.00 0.00 30,339,057.85
52 |lym B K4S . 65 R4l4-6 A T4 2022-06-20 22,320.00 0.00 30,361,377.85
53 * | 4198220224k FH 7 IR A A FME 3K 2022-06-20 0.00 1,321.10 30,360,056.75
54 |IBRui R ErE 14 S R, HiE3-4A M4 | 2022-06-21 9,130.00 0.00 30,369,186.75
55 | E A KSR S Al AR MR 42 2022-06-21 9,270.00 0.00 30,378,456.75
56 [Is H iR 553, 6T AR FEIRARIE S 2022-06-21 18,200.00 0.00 30,396,656.75
57 |k RTIZ 13-k Fi4lis-6 8 M4 2022-06-22 1,380.00 0.00 30,398,036.75
58 [k #7125 P A B IR ARIE 4 2022-06-22 4,680.00 0.00 30,402,716.75
59 |USZ= 56T AR G 3R R Aili6 A T < 2022-06-22 1,056.00 0.00 30,403,772.75
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60 II&E% ; ‘ 2022-06-22 7,128.00 0.00 30,410,900.75
i i S
61 [lﬁa‘iﬁ%{y\%&l ﬁ&%m%%r—rﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ{ ZDE#‘ 2022-06-22 4,212.00 0.00 30,415,112.75
62 ll&ﬁka%f%ﬂg?é{l6;%@%};;&;4%%{% 2022-06-22 4,860.00 0.00 30,419,972.75
63 gl{sgzgg&@%%kmzo 1AL 2022-06-22 16,080.00 0.00 30,436,052.75
64 WL EETTIZ23E A58 L4 2022-06-22 3,450.00 0.00 30,439,502.75
65 ggg;};{}‘ﬁ"%”? M5 1581 | 5000.06-22 7,590.00 0.00 30,447,092.75
66  [SE— KA 34 S Rl 6 PR AT 4 2022-06-22 4,950.00 0.00 30,452,042.75
67 g;{*/b%ﬂmﬂg%‘ SOFTRSERML | 5050 06.22 9,072.00 0.00 30,461,114.75
68 |WFR& IS KR0S 12-13 K3 IR{FIES 2022-06-22 16,740.00 0.00 30,477,854.75
69 ;'%f%g'ﬁkﬁ%w%lo’k‘ LREHISER | 5000 0622 15,120.00 0.00 30,492,974.75
70 %gﬂ%*ﬁ%zwﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘ SIE56A 1 5000.06-22 4,930.00 0.00 30,497,904.75
71 WA Al #7695 AT SRR ARIE 4 2022-06-22 5,994.00 0.00 30,503,898.75
72 |WRANEKRERI0S TR SR RIE S 2022-06-22 15,120.00 0.00 30,519,018.75
73 (IR 780 S R il P Al SEARARIE 4 2022-06-22 4,950.00 0.00 30,523,968.75
74 B GIR IR B FERI20224E1-6 A T4 | 2022-06-22 870.00 0.00 30,524,838.75
75 [k IR I O FERIAM20224E 1-6 3 fil4: | 2022-06-23 3,276.00 0.00 30,528,114.75
76 g’é"'MM“E'M&%144%24?5%”%&%15 2022-06-23 3,744.00 0.00 30,531,858.75
77 (AR AR, 6RTAR HLSEIRARIE 4 2022-06-23 11,500.00 0.00 30,543,358.75
78 |CHANIAARFEYTL. ST ARSI RHIE S 2022-06-23 3,750.00 0.00 30,547,108.75
79 |BCE AR A G155 3. 64 TR I TR IRIE4: 2022-06-23 18,200.00 0.00 30,565,308.75
80 |WizTiiA23-REAlieTls: 2022-06-23 690.00 0.00 30,565,998.75
81 | sE V26 5 T4 35 IR ARIE S 2022-06-23 4,680.00 0.00 30,570,678.75
82 %ﬁgﬁ“h@'&mm42%2:2022%HBH 2022-06-23 13,350.00 0.00 30,584,028.75
83 %’,ilm FEA #1425 2 —2022681-67 2022-06-23 19,500.00 0.00 30,603,528.75
84 |WraE] FEEEEA T 4. 6H AR FEIR PRI 2022-06-23 11,500.00 0.00 30,615,028.75
85 | H) FEE AL SRR ML SEI A 4 2022-06-23 3,750.00 0.00 30,618,778.75
86 - g%iiéﬁg?gg%@ﬁwﬁa he 2022-06-23 0.00 1,418.10 30,617,360.65
87 1%%%@ ;ﬂ%gﬁé%w@ﬁ%m AL 0000624 0.00 15,600.00 30,601,760.65
88 | ARHILE AL 353, GAT AR INFEIR (RIE 4 2022-06-24 18,200.00 0.00 30,619,960.65
89 |{IWIZET-#F20224E6 7 L ¥ 2022-06-24 0.00 17,106.07 30,602,854.58
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90 HIYE%‘V\" \2\0')22?&6; 2022-06-24 0.00 25,327.68 30,577,526.90
91 |k ﬁgiﬂzozz*mﬁiﬁ}u 2022-06-24 0.00 7,692.56 30,569,834.34
92 ﬁ'*s*z—fn‘:%wtﬁf)%z 2022-06-24 0.00 9,092.56 30,560,741.78
93 | RS Fizoﬁzfﬁtsﬂrﬁ 2022-06-24 0.00 5,292.56 30,555,449.22
94 |7 X FELLAR NG THI 5975 1 2022456 A Tk 2022-06-24 0.00 2,400.00 30,553,049.22
95 {IFRYD 22 I3 A ZE IS IR T 20224F6 F T3 2022-06-24 0.00 1,300.00 30,551,749.22
96 | E BB Py A3 202245 A T % 2022-06-24 0.00 2,000.00 30,549,749.22
97 |{J/KHRZL T 2022456 3 T 2022-06-24 0.00 2,880.00 30,546,869.22
98 BRI T Ze gl ) LIl 2 A 4k B 2022-06-24 0.00 28,000.00 30,518,869.22
99 g%ﬂ% XRFE20225FRAIESH | 5005 0624 0.00 2,367.20 30,616,502.02
100 | B4 RIS F20224E4-6 AF4: | 2022-06-27 4,038.00 0.00 30,520,540.02
101 [ LA 87145 R4l SE R ARAIE 4 2022-06-27 5,022.00 0.00 30,525,562.02
102 |essE )Lk #1145 w4t 3-6 A Fl 4> 2022-06-27 2,976.00 0.00 30,528,538.02
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